10-12- 2016
TI ME: 10: 27 AM

1307629
1307630
1307631
1307632
1307633
1307634
1307635
1307636
1307637
1307638
1307639
1307640
1307641
1307642
1307643
1307644
1307645
1307646
1307647
1307648
1307649
1307650
1307651
1307652
1307653
1307654

CHECK REQ STER -
TOURI SM SEPTEMBER 2016

NAME- OF- PAYEE

CARD SERVI CE CENTER

JEFF DAVIS CO MOUNTAI N DI SPATCH
LI VESTOCK WEEKLY

Marfa Fil m Festi val

TEXAS MONTHLY, LLC

Texas Heritage Trails, LLC
ALPI NE AVALANCHE/ PEAK PUBLI CATI ONS,
ALPI NE RADI O, LLC - AM

ALPI NE RADI O, LLC - FM

RAMGER MEDI A, LLC

TACVB

THE Bl G BEND GAZETTE

Texas Heritage Trails, LLC
Hi noj os, Nornma
KCSA

Marfa Fil m Festi val
Texas Mont hly Cust om Publ i shi ng
VAST GRAPHI CS

Bl G BEND SENTI NEL
Bat es, Aaron
Howar d, M chael
Marfa Fil m Festi val
Open Sky Media, Inc
RAMSER MEDI A, LLC
TEXAS MUSIC, LLC
VAST GRAPHI CS

ACCQOUNT: 0102- 0202

09-01- 2016
09-01- 2016
09-01- 2016
09-01- 2016
09-01- 2016
09- 01- 2016
09-16- 2016
09-16- 2016
09-16- 2016
09-16- 2016
09-16- 2016
09-16- 2016
09-16- 2016
09- 23- 2016
09-23- 2016
09-23- 2016
09- 23- 2016
09-23- 2016
09- 30- 2016
09- 30- 2016
09- 30- 2016
09- 30- 2016
09- 30- 2016
09- 30- 2016
09- 30- 2016
09- 30- 2016

09- 30- 2016
09- 30- 2016
09- 30- 2016
09- 30- 2016
09- 30- 2016
09- 30- 2016
09- 30- 2016
09- 30- 2016
09- 30- 2016
09-16- 2016
09- 30- 2016
09- 30- 2016
09-16- 2016
09- 30- 2016
09- 30- 2016
09-23- 2016
09- 30- 2016
09- 30- 2016
09- 30- 2016
09- 30- 2016
09- 30- 2016
09- 30- 2016
09- 30- 2016
09- 30- 2016
09- 30- 2016
09- 30- 2016

PACGE

1

PREPARER: 0010



10-12- 2016 CHECK REQ STER - ACCCUNT: 0102- 0202 PACGE 2

TI ME: 10: 27 AM TOURI SM SEPTEMBER 2016 PREPARER: 0010
UN- POSTED CHECKS 0 0. 00
CHECKS | SSUED 11 14,745.70
CHECKS CASHED 15 13, 744. 53
VO D CHECKS 0 0. 00

TOTAL 26 28, 490. 23



